
NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 
24x7 Toll Free 

1800-180-5522 
helpline@antiragging.in |www.antiragging.in 

 
UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 
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Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad 
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 
ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

 

S. 

No. 

Name Designation Mobile No. Email Address 

1.  Prof. Mohd. 

Shahid Khan 

Chief Proctor 9810977661 mskhan@jmi.ac.in 

2.  Prof. Seemi 

Farhat Basir 

DSW 9810597159 sbasir@jmi.ac.in 

3.  Prof. Mohd. 

Suhaib  

Provost, MMA Jauhar Hall 

of Boys Residence 

9868853897 msuhaib@jmi.ac.in  

4.  Prof. Nadim 

Ahmad 

Provost, Dr. Zakir Husain 

Hall of Boys Residence 

9871317588 nahmad2@jmi.ac.in 

5.  Prof. Arvinder 

A. Ansari 

Provost, Hall of Girls’ 

Residence (Old) 

9899451465 aansari@jmi.ac.in  

6.  Prof. Neelofer 

Afzal 

Provost, Begum Hazrat 

Mahal New Girls’ Hostel 

9818607096 nafzal@jmi.ac.in 

7.  Prof. Saba Khan Provost, J&K Girls’ Hostel 9891393303 Skhan2@jmi.ac.in 

 

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD 

 

S. 

No. 

Name Designation Mobile No. Email Address 

1.  Prof. Arshad Khan Deputy Proctor 9990156354 akhan2@jmi.ac.in  

2.  Prof. Nadim 

Ahmad 

Deputy Proctor 9871317588 nahmad2@jmi.ac.in 

3.  Prof. Nisar Khan Deputy Proctor 9868567194 nkhan2@jmi.ac.in 

4.  Prof. Ahmad 

Faizan Sherwani 

Deputy Proctor 93132025290 asherwani@jmi.ac.in 
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5.  Prof. Md. Imtiyaz 

Hassan 

Deputy Proctor 9990323217 hassanlab@jmi.ac.in  

6.  Prof. Faizanur 

Rehman 

Assistant Proctor 8348333999 frahman@jmi.ac.in 

7.  Dr. Habeebul 

Rahiman V.M. 

Assistant Proctor 9868315240 hrahiman@jmi.ac.in 

8.  Dr. Aruna Paarcha Assistant Proctor 7838247026 arunapaarcha@jmi.ac.in   

9.  Dr. Mohd. Asjad 

Ansari 

Assistant Proctor 9625155640 Mansari8@jmi.ac.in  

10.  Dr. Ibadur Rahman Assistant Proctor 9540554956 irahman1@jmi.ac.in  

11.  Dr. Nazia Khan Assistant Proctor 7042501166 nkhan4@jmi.ac.in  

12.  Dr. Anisur 

Rahman Nasir 

Assistant Proctor 9868790323 anasir@jmi.ac.in  

13.  Dr. Mohd. Mohsin Assistant Proctor 9990736521 mmohsin1@jmi.ac.in  

14.  Dr. Rahisuddin Assistant Proctor 9871460479 rahisuddin@jmi.ac.in  

15.  Dr. Haider Ali Assistant Proctor 9990184757 hali3@jmi.ac.in  

16.  Dr. Anwara 

Hashmi 

Assistant Proctor 9818773459 ahashmi2@jmi.ac.in  

17.  Dr. Asif Assistant Proctor 9718294727 asif@jmi.ac.in 

18.  Dr. Ansar Ahmad  Assistant Proctor 9891381978 aahmad19@jmi.ac.in  

19.  Dr. Rahisuddin Warden- Dr. ZH Hall of 

Boys’’ Residence 

9871460479 rahisuddin@jmi.ac.in  

20.  Dr. Mohammad 

Shoeb 

Warden- MMAJ Hall of 

Boys’ Residence 

9818038506 mshoeb@jmi.ac.in 

21.  Quazi Ferdoushi 

Islam 

Warden- Hall of Girls’ 

Residence (Old) 

9818997181 qislam@jmi.ac.in 

22.  Ms. Umaima Warden- BHM 

Girls’Hostel 

9911816696 umaima@jmi.ac.in 

23.  Dr. Samina Quazi Warden- J&K Girls’ 

Hostel 

9711856438 squazi@jmi.ac.in 

 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT 

PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 
(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 

 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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